VESELSKA
HODINOVKA
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Veseli nad Luznici

12. 8. 2012



1 km dopéli, dorost, zactvo, verejnost

MUZI
1 67 HUBAL Petr M 1983 Boh 0:16:55,2
2 35 RAIS Jaromir M 1957 Y, 0:19:21,6
3 10 DOBYAS Jan M 1968 C.B. v 0:20:19,4
4 76 SOLIN Pavel M 2002 Boh MLZ 0:20:30,6
5 30  CHOCHOLATY Tomas M 2004 SLPL Y, 0:20:31,9
6 149  DRAGOLOV Daniel M 1967 Y, 0:22:30,6
7 150  KYSELA Jindfich M 1970 v 0:28:39,9
8 143  NOVY Vlastimil M 1993 SpHof Y, 0:30:51,2
9 115  RYCHTRMOC Milan Y4 1954 SoHK M-+40 0:30:51,9
10 84  CHURY Pavel M 1965 Boh M+40 0:31:03,1
11 151 CERVINKA Jan M 1962 Y, 0:31:06,5
ZENY

1 92 NOVAKOVA lveta Y4 1991 SCPAP 0:14:50,8
2 1 HURLYOVA Hana Z 1970 Vlkov Y, 0:19:18,5
3 80 SRAMOVA Viktorie Z 2000 Boh MLZ 0:19:20,6
4 147  PROCHAZKOVA Katefina Z 1993 SpHof Y, 0:19:22,3
5 85 CHURA Pavla V4 1997 Boh MLD 0:19:24,5
6 41 BLAHOVA Klara Z 2000 LoBe MLZ 0:21:03,1
7 98 VRANOVA Gabriela Z 2002 SOPKo MLZ 0:21:28,6
8 96 NOVAKOVA Vendula Z 2002 SOPKo MLZ 0:26:06,6
9 104  FLEISSIGOVA Barbora V4 1972 I.PKO 0:28:55,5
10 88 SOKOLOVA Vladimira Z 1962 v 0:31:02,2
11 87 CHURA Katefina V4 1994 Boh STD 0:31:03,1
12 116  RYCHTRMOCOVA Jana Z 1958 SoHK M+40 0:32:05,6

MUZI - KATEGORIE

mladsi Zaci
1 76 SOLIN Pavel M 2002 Boh MLZ 0:20:30,6

masters
1 84  CHURY Pavel M 1965 Boh M+40 0:19:20,0
2 115  RYCHTRMOC Milan V4 1954 SoHK M-+40 0:30:51,9

verejnost
1 35 RAIS Jaromir M 1957 Y, 0:19:21,6
2 10 DOBYAS Jan M 1968 ¢.B Y, 0:20:19,4
3 149  DRAGOLOV Daniel M 1967 Y, 0:22:30,6
4 150  KYSELA Jindfich M 1970 v 0:28:39,9
5 143 NOVY Vlastimil M 1993 SpHof Y, 0:30:51,2
6 151  CERVINKA Jan M 1962 Y, 0:31:06,5

ZENY - KATEGORIE

mladsi Zacky
1 80 SRAMOVA Viktorie Z 2000 Boh MLZ 0:19:20,6
2 41 BLAHOVA Klara Z 2000 LoBe MLZ 0:21:03,1
3 98 VRANOVA Gabriela Z 2002 SOPKo MLZ 0:21:28,6
4 96 NOVAKOVA Vendula Z 2002 SOPKo MLZ 0:26:06,6



mladsi dorostenky
1 85

starsi dorostenky

2 87
masters

1 116
verejnost

1 1

2 147

3 88

CHURA

CHURA

RYCHTRMOCOVA

HURLYOVA
PROCHAZKOVA
SOKOLOVA

Pavla

Katefina

Jana

Hana
Katefina
Vladimira

N

1997

1994

1958

1970
1993
1962

BOH

BOH

SoHK

Vikov
SpHot

MLD

STD

M+40

<

0:19:24,5

0:31:03,1

0:32:05,6

0:19:18,5
0:19:22,3
0:31:02,2
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55
26
28
69
24
27
12
23
67
120
112
125
123
91
144
100
32
84
108

92
43
139
52
60
4
25
66
146
75
78
53
122
127
107
118
117

3 km dopéli, dorost, zactvo

KUTNIK
NOVOVESKY
ZACH
KOZUBEK
HOVORKA
TESAREK
FIALA
DOBIAS
HUBAL
MARTINOVIC
GRABMULER
POSPISIL
MATUSTIK
KNOTEK
PROCHAZKA
HUJER
KOHOUTEK
CHURY
BURES

NOVAKOVA
NOVAKOVA
HAJKOVA

DRAGOLOVOVA

PURCOVA
CERNA
MATUSKOVA
GRECOVA

PROCHAZKOVA

SRBOVA
SOLINOVA
JEDOUNKOVA
MATYSKOVA
POSPISILOVA
PRAZAKOVA
WEISSOVA
VYSKOCILOVA

MUZI - KATEGORIE
mladsi zaci

1

2
3
4

27
12
23
91

TESAREK
FIALA
DOBIAS
KNOTEK

Jan
Tomas
Ondrej
Tomas
Ladislav
Jakub
Martin
Jan
Petr
JiFi

Ivo

JiFi
Svatopluk
Josef
Pavel
Roman
JiFi
Pavel
Zdenék

Iveta
Tereza
Lucie
Anna
Lenka
Tereza
Michaela
Tamara
Pavlina
Radmila
Kamila
Sandra
Hana
Jitka
Vlasta
Eleonora
Blanka

Jakub
Martin
Jan
Josef
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1992
1995
1997
1998
2000
1999
2000
1999
1983
1971
1962
1961
1956
2001
1964
1968
1966
1965
1962

1991
1998
1996
1997
2000
2001
2000
2001
1964
1976
2000
2001
1964
1962
1961
1953
1939

1999
2000
1999
2001

KomBr
KIN
KIN
Boh
KIN
KIN
SIPI
KIN
Boh
FiBr

FiBr
FiBr
SCPAP
SpHot
I.PKO
Hana
BOH
SpCh

SCPAP
LoBe
NePK

KomBr

KomBr
PKVM

KIN
Boh
SpHot
Boh
Boh
KomBr
FiBr
FiBr
SpCh
SoHK
SoHK

KIN

SIPI

KIN
SCPAP

STD
MLD
STZ

MLZ
MLZ
MLZ

M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
MLZ
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40

STZ
MLD
MLD
MLZ
MLZ
MLZ
MLZ
M+40

MLZ

MLZ
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40

MLZ
MLZ
MLZ
MLZ

0:34:55,5
0:40:14,1
0:40:17,2
0:43:36,2
0:43:48,2
0:45:11,6
0:47:19,5
0:48:40,1
0:56:10,5
0:56:30,2
0:59:00,0
1:01:25,2
1:02:51,6
1:03:46,9
1:03:47,2
1:17:58,0
1:21:46,2
1:25:45,0
1:26:08,1

0:45:56,6
0:47:40,0
0:48:58,8
0:49:20,1
0:51:04,1
0:52:41,1
0:53:49,5
1:01:06,8
1:01:40,3
1:02:17,6
1:02:40,8
1:06:50,1
1:10:40,0
1:14:09,2
1:25:44,0
1:35:50,0
1:48:25,0

0:45:11,6
0:47:19,5
0:48:40,1
1:03:46,9



starsi zaci
1 69 KOZUBEK

mladsi dorostenci
1 28 ZACH

starsi dorostenci
1 26  NOVOVESKY

masters 40+

1 120 MARTINOVIC
112 GRABMULER
125 POSPISIL
123  MATUSTIK
144 PROCHAZKA
100 HUJER
32 KOHOUTEK
84  CHURY
108 BURES
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ZENY - KATEGORIE

mladsi zacky
60 PURCOVA
4  CERNA
25 MATUSKOVA
66 GRECOVA

78 SOLINOVA
53 JEDOUNKOVA

mladsi dorostenky
139 HAJKOVA

52 DRAGOLOVOVA

starsi dorostenky
43  NOVAKOVA

masters 40+

146 PROCHAZKOVA

122  MATYSKOVA
127 POSPISILOVA
107 PRAZAKOVA
118 WEISSOVA
117 VYSKOCILOVA

Tomas

Ondrej

Tomas

JiFi

Ivo

JiFi
Svatopluk
Pavel
Roman
JiFi

Pavel
Zdenék

Lenka
Tereza
Michaela
Tamara
Kamila
Sandra

Lucie
Anna

Tereza

Pavlina
Hana
Jitka
Vlasta
Eleonora
Blanka
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1998

1997

1995

1971
1962
1961
1956
1964
1968
1966
1965
1962

2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001

1996
1997

1998

1964
1964
1962
1961
1953
1939

Boh

KIN

KIN

FiBr

FiBr
FiBr
SpHot
I.PKO
Hana
BOH
SpCh

KomBr
PKVM
KIN
Boh
Boh
KomBr

NePK
KomBr

LoBe

SpHot
FiBr
FiBr
SpCh
SoHK
SoHK

STZ

MLD

STD

M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40

MLZ
MLZ
MLZ
MLZ
MLZ
MLZ

MLD
MLD

STZ

M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40

0:43:36,2

0:40:17,2

0:40:14,1

0:56:30,2
0:59:00,0
1:01:25,2
1:02:51,6
1:03:47,2
1:17:58,0
1:21:46,2
1:25:45,0
1:26:08,1

0:51:04,1
0:52:41,1
0:53:49,5
1:01:06,8
1:02:40,8
1:06:50,1

0:48:58,8
0:49:20,1

0:47:40,0

1:01:40,3
1:10:40,0
1:14:09,2
1:25:44,0
1:35:50,0
1:48:25,0



5 km dopéli, dorost, zactvo, verejnost

MUZI
1 55  KUTNIK Jan M 1992 KomBr 0:52:01,6
2 71 MOLINARO David M 1995 Boh STD 0:53:50,0
3 83 BRENDA Martin M 1988 Boh 0:54:20,0
4 42 LUDVIK Tomas M 1999 LoBe STZ 0:54:43,3
5 7  DOSTAL Petr M 1999 PKVM STZ 0:55:17,7
6 148 CABAN Daniel M 1998 KVSPa STZ 0:58:35,7
7 69  KOZUBEK Tomas M 1998 Boh STZ 0:59:44,5
8 29  DREVINEK Martin M 1999 SPHor STZ 1:00:14,2
9 79 SRAM Krystof M 1997 Boh MLD 1:03:39,0
10 38 BLAHA Jakub M 1999 LoBe MLZ 1:04:36,0
11 65 GREC Ludvik M 1966 Boh M+40 1:09:15,8
12 74  SRB Jan M 1976 Boh 1:22:58,0
13 121  MIHOLA Petr M 1961 FiBr M+40 1:24:23,3
14 119 KRAJSA Pavel M 1960 FiBr M+40 1:40:02,6
15 101 KOLAR Vladimir M 1947 I.PKO M+40 1:46:29,3
16 99  HESS Miroslav M 1948 I.PKO M+40 1:46:29,5
17 102 KOSAR Frantisek M 1948 I.PKO M+40 1:54:30,0

ZENY
1 111 GRABMULLEROVA Aneta Z 1993 TIPra 0:59:29,2
2 141 ROCHOVANSKA Diana yA 1995 Zlin STD 1:00:01,7
3 37 BEDNAROVA Anna V4 1998 PLCB STZ 1:02:22,5
4 15 HAUEROVA Petra VA 1999 SIPI STZ 1:02:46,6
5 31 CHOCHOLATA Petra Z 1977 RPL 1:03:20,2
6 3 SIMECKOVA Veronika z 1982 ¢. B. % 1:03:45,3
7 17  MIKULASOVA Klara V4 1987 SIPI 1:04:23,0
8 52 DRAGOLOVOVA Anna yA 1997 KomBr MLD 1:04:48,3
9 142  FORSTEROVA Denisa Z 1999 SOPKo STZ 1:04:48,5
10 54  KRIZOVA Lucie yA 1975 KomBr 1:04:59,1
11 140 KAVRIKOVA Edita V4 1997 SOPKo MLD 1:09:15,8
12 135 MRUZKOVA Pavlina z 1970 UnBr M+40 1:11:08,0
13 49  CTVRTNICKOVA Nikola V4 1998 KomBr STZ 1:21:30,0
14 57  MRUZKOVA Markéta yA 1997 KomBr MLD 1:21:35,3
15 2 PECHOVA Markéta z 1979 CB. 1:22:19,4
16 72 SKUHROVA Katefina yA 1971 Boh M+40 1:22:57,1
17 47  BUKALOVA Petra Z 1992 KomBr 1:24:13,1
18 145 PROCHAZKOVA Jana VA 1999 SpHor STZ 1:24:43,8
19 128 PROCKOVA Dana Z 1979 FiBr 1:30:01,5
20 77  SOLINOVA Jitka VA 1972 Boh 1:30:56,2
21 106 VACHTOVA Jitka Z 1975 I.PKO 1:39:56,4
22 114 KURINOVA Anna VA 1995 SoHK STD 1:45:24,7
23 9  NOVOTNA Mirka Z 1964 PKVM M+40 1:47:21,0
24 126 PACAKOVA Lenka VA 1966 FiBr M+40 DNF

MUZ!I - KATEGORIE

stasi zaci
1 42 LUDVIK Tomas M 1999 LoBe STZ 0:54:43,3
2 7  DOSTAL Petr M 1999 PKVM STZ 0:55:17,7
3 148 CABAN Daniel M 1998 KVSPa STZ 0:58:35,7
4 69 KOZUBEK Tomas M 1998 Boh STZ 0:59:44,5
5 29  DREVINEK Martin M 1999 SPHor STZ 1:00:14,2
6 38 BLAHA Jakub M 1999 LoBe STZ 1:04:36,0

mladsi dorostenci
1 79 SRAM Krystof M 1997 Boh MLD 1:03:39,0



starsi dorostenci
2 71  MOLINARO

masters 40+

1 65 GREC
121  MIHOLA
119 KRAJSA
101 KOLAR
99  HESS
102 KOSAR

o b~ wWwN

ZENY - KATEGORIE

stasi Zacky
1 37 BEDNAROVA
2 15 HAUEROVA
3 142 FORSTEROVA
4 49  CTVRTNICKOVA
5 145 PROCHAZKOVA

mladsi dorostenky

26 52  DRAGOLOVOVA
29 140 KAVRIKOVA
32 57  MRUZKOVA

starsi dorostenky
20 141 ROCHOVANSKA
40 114 KURINOVA

masters 40+
30 135 MRUZKOVA
34 72 SKUHROVA
41 9  NOVOTNA
42 126 PACAKOVA

verejnost
24 3 SIMECKOVA

David

Ludvik
Petr
Pavel
Vladimir
Miroslav
Frantisek

Anna
Petra
Denisa
Nikola
Jana

Anna
Edita
Markéta

Diana
Anna

Pavlina
Katefina
Mirka
Lenka

Veronika
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1995

1966
1961
1960
1947
1948
1948

1998
1999
1999
1998
1999

1997
1997
1997

1995
1995

1970
1971
1964
1966

1982

Boh

Boh

FiBr

FiBr
I.PKO
I.PKO
I.PKO

PLCB
SIPI
SOPKo
KomBr
SpHor

KomBr
SOPKo
KomBr

Zlin
SoHK

UnBr
Boh
PKVM
FiBr

STD

M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40

MLD
MLD
MLD

STD
STD

M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40

0:53:50,0

1:09:15,8
1:24:23,3
1:40:02,6
1:46:29,3
1:46:29,5
1:54:30,0

1:02:22,5
1:02:46,6
1:04:48,5
1:21:30,0
1:24:43,8

1:04:48,3
1:09:15,8
1:21:35,3

1:00:01,7
1:45:24,7

1:11:08,0
1:22:57,1
1:47:21,0

DNF

1:03:45,3
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46
138
68
39
19
45
11
14

136
137
134
22
94
81
48
56
130
34
124
90
129
103
109
36
113
82
132

61
59
21
95
13
62
73
20

64
58
70
18
93
131

10 km dopéli, dorost, zactvo

BALOUN
MRUZEK
KOZUBEK
BLAHA
PROCHAZKA
ZAHRADNIK
DVORAK
FRONK
CERNY
VALASEK
FLORA
MRUZEK
ZUCEK
TABORSKY
RUCKY
CERVINKA
KYSELA
SUCHOPA
KOVARIK
MORAVEC
KNOTEK
SUCHANEK
LANDA
JELINEK
MUCHA
KURINA
TOMASEK
KAVRIK

RYBAROVA
OKURKOVA
STOLKOVA
KUBATOVA
FIALOVA
SOLSKA
SKUHROVA
SARLAKOVA
KURKOVA
STASTNA
NOVOTNA
KRCALOVA
PITTROVA
NOVAKOVA
HUTOVA

Karel
Michael
Matéj
Michael
Martin
Stépén
Petr
Michal
Jakub
Jivi
Daniel
Alexander
Jivi
Radek
Ales
Dominik
Michal
Radomir
Jan
Michal
Jan
Ondrej
Ivan
Jaroslav
Michal
Jivi

Petr
Adam

Silvie
Magda
Barbora
Pavlina
Renata
Adéla
Tereza
Sarlota
Lucie
Petra
Eliska
Zdenka
Katefina
Renata
Eliska
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1990
1989
1996
1997
1994
1997
1997
1992
1997
1993
1995
1965
1996
1971
1971
1997
1997
1956
1957
1958
1996
1969
1955
1951
1968
1960
1985
1992

1985
1991
1996
1996
1996
1995
1994
1995
1997
1997
1992
1984
1994
1997
1988

KomBr
TIKr
Boh
LoBe
SIPI
LoBe
SIPI
SIPI
PKVM
UnBr
TJKr
UnBr
SIPI
Boh
SCPAP
KomBr
KomBr
FiBr
Hana
FiBr
SCPAP
FiBr
I.PKO
SpCh
Hana
SoHK
Boh
UnBr

KomBr
KomBr
SIPI
SOPKo
SIPI
KomBr
Boh
SIPI
PKVM
KomBr
KomBr
Boh
SIPI
SCPAP
UnBr

MLD
MLD
STD
MLD
MLD

MLD

STD
M+40
MLD
M+40
M+40
MLD
MLD
M+40
M+40
M+40
MLD
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40

MLD
MLD
MLD
STD
STD
STD
MLD
MLD

STD
MLD

1:38:26,6
1:42:50,6
1:46:40,0
1:50:18,4
1:50:40,3
1:54:20,3
1:55:58,2
1:58:23,3
1:59:23,3
2:03:02,0
2:07:50,4
2:09:49,6
2:11:46,7
2:15:30,0
2:16:57,0
2:31:56,6
2:35:16,7
2:41:27,0
2:42:54,0
2:47:55,6
2:56:41,0
2:57:36,0
3:03:36,0
3:06:40,1
3:17:57,4
3:33:50,0
DNF
DNF

1:42:50,8
1:48:20,0
1:52:40,2
1:54:20,0
1:56:00,1
1:58:35,2
1:58:45,6
2:00:41,2
2:01:10,2
2:04:36,5
2:05:21,0
2:06:09,0
2:11:37,6
2:12:01,0
2:12:01,4



16
17
18
19
20

133
16

110
33
50

LOKAJOVA
HORNIKOVA
KREJCI

KOHOUTKOVA

CUDANOVA

MUZI - KATEGORIE
mladsi dorostenci

1
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starsi dorostenci

1
2

68
39
45
11
5
22
48
56
90

19
137

masters 40+

1
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134
81
94

130
34

124

129

103

109
36

113

KOZUBEK
BLAHA
ZAHRADNIK
DVORAK
CERNY
ZUCEK
CERVINKA
KYSELA
KNOTEK

PROCHAZKA
FLORA

MRUZEK
TABORSKY
RUCKY
SUCHOPA
KOVARIK
MORAVEC
SUCHANEK
LANDA
JELINEK
MUCHA
KURINA

ZENY - KATEGORIE
mladsi dorostenky

1

0N O U b WN

21
95
13
8
64
93
16
110

STOLKOVA
KUBATOVA
FIALOVA
KURKOVA
STASTNA
NOVAKOVA
HORNIKOVA
KREJCI

starsi dorostenky

1
2
3

62
73
20

SOLSKA
SKUHROVA
SARLAKOVA

Aneta
Kristyna
Veronika
Lenka
Vlasta

Matéj
Michael
Stépén
Petr
Jakub
Jivi
Dominik
Michal
Jan

Martin
Daniel

Alexander
Radek
Ales
Radomir
Jan
Michal
Ondrej
Ivan
Jaroslav
Michal
Jivi

Barbora
Pavlina
Renata
Lucie
Petra
Renata
Kristyna
Veronika

Adéla
Tereza
Sarlota
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1993
1997
1997
1969
1950

1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996

1994
1995

1965
1971
1971
1956
1957
1958
1969
1955
1951
1968
1960

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1995
1994
1995

UnBr
SIPI

Hana
KomBr

Boh
LoBe
LoBe

SIPI

PKVM
SIPI
KomBr
KomBr
SCPAP

SIPI
TIKr

UnBr
Boh
SCPAP
FiBr
Hana
FiBr
FiBr
I.PKO
SpCh
Hana
SoHK

SIPI
SOPKo
SIPI
PKVM
KomBr
SCPAP
SIPI

KomBr
Boh
SIPI

MLD

MLD
M+40
M+40

MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD

STD
STD

M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40
M+40

MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD

STD
STD
STD

2:24:51,6
2:26:10,0
2:56:30,0
2:57:55,2
3:09:23,0

1:46:40,0
1:50:18,4
1:54:20,3
1:55:58,2
1:59:23,3
2:11:46,7
2:31:56,6
2:35:16,7
2:56:41,0

1:50:40,3
2:07:50,4

2:09:49,6
2:15:30,0
2:16:57,0
2:36:27,4
2:42:54,0
2:47:55,6
2:57:36,0
3:03:36,0
3:06:40,1
3:17:57,4
3:33:50,0

1:52:40,2
1:54:20,0
1:56:00,1
2:01:10,2
2:04:36,5
2:12:01,0
2:26:10,0
2:56:30,0

1:58:35,2
1:58:45,6
2:00:41,2



4 18 PITTROVA Katefina z 1994 SIPI STD 2:11:37,6

masters 40+
1 33 KOHOUTKOVA Lenka VA 1969 Hana M+40 2:57:55,2
2 50 CUDANOVA Vlasta Z 1950 KomBr M+40 3:09:23,0



